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Welcome! 
 Beginning in 2000, and co-sponsored by Deep 
River Sporting Clays and Shooting School of North 
Carolina and gunmaker Atkin Grant & Lang of Great 
Britain, this three-day Spring Classic celebrates the 
sport of shooting with side by side shotguns. In 2008, 
Back Woods Quail Club of Georgetown, SC, joined the 
celebration and expanded its reach by o�ering their 
excellent venue for a second event, the Fall Classic, held 
every October.
 The celebration includes multiple exhibitor 
tents, in which individuals will have the opportunity to 
admire as well as handle �ne �rearms by prominent
American, British, and Continental gunmakers. You can 
watch engravers at work; browse through shooting 
clothing and accessories; choose from prints, paintings 
and sculptures; handle exquisite jewelry, converse with 
outdoor enthusiasts, artisans, and historians from all 
around the world, and peruse vintage or current books 
and magazines related to shooting. Gun experts will 
also be available on site to appraise your �rearm.
 Outside the exhibition tents, there are friendly 
competitions in every gauge of both hammer and
hammerless side by side shotguns. Novice and expert 
shooters alike will relish the collegial atmosphere and 
opportunities to shoot in multiple events for a weekend 
to remember. 

Enjoy this exciting 20th anniversary celebration
of traditional wingshooting steeped

in rich Southern tradition!





Delaney & Sons

Don Bullock

www.delaneyandsons.com

Down East Hearing Care

Elliott Side by Sides

www.downeasthearingcare.com

Fire Tower Doubles & Walter Snyder

Gary T. Herman Sporting Antiques

German Gun Collectors Assoc. www.germanguns.com

Gournet Engraving www.gournetusa.com

Hosford & Company www.hosfordco.com

J. Roberts & Son www.jroberts-gunmakers.co.uk

J. Wesley Timmerman

Jaqua’s Fine Guns, Inc. www.jaquas.com

Jerry Smith

John Liberati Books

Lars Jacob Wingshooting www.larsjacobwingshooting.com

LC Smith www.lcsmith.org

Lefever Arms www.lefevercollectors.com

Luxus Walnut, LLC www.luxuswalnut.com

Mark’s Born Again Bird Guns, LLC www.mbabllc.com

Morphy Auctions / James D. Julia www.morphyauctions.com

Nickerson Sporting Collectibles

Old Dominion Classic Doubles

www.negrouse1@hotmail.com

Osprey Arms www.ospreyarms.com

Parker Gun Collectors www.parkerguns.org

Pinnell Custom Leather www.pinnellcustomleather.com

Precision Small Arms Inc. www.precisionsmallarms.com

Rock Island Auction Co. www.rockislandauction.com

South Parana Out�tters www.southparanaout�tters.com

SportEAR www.sportear.com / www.goaxil.com

Steve Barnett Fine Guns www.sbfgllc.com

Steve Cobb Quality Guns www.stevecobbguns.com

The House of Engraving www.engraver.net

The Hunter Collection www.hunterguns.com

The Leatherman www.accu-riser.com

The Stock Doctor www.thestockdr.com

Turnbull Restoration Co. www.turnbullrestoration.com

Vintage Doubles www.vintagedoubles.com

W.C. Russell Moccasin Co. www.russellmoccasin.com

William Larkin Moore & Sons www.williamlarkinmoore.com







RST Shotshell



Come see us at
The Fall Classic

October 17-20, 2019
at Back Woods Quail Club,

Georgetown, SC

Deep River Sporting Clays and Shooting School
284 Cletus Hall Road, Sanford, NC 27330

(919) 774-7080 • info@deepriver.net • www.deepriver.net
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